MISSISSIPPI OPEN

May 2, 2009

FINAL REVISED SCHEDULE OF EVENTS _

11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

1:50 pm.

2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:25 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:20 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:40 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:50 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
7:55 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

(05/01/2009)

Men’s Hammer

Women'’s Javelin

Women’s Long Jump

Men’s Long Jump

Women’s Hammer (follows men’s-projected time)
Men’s Javelin (follows women’s-projected time)
National Anthem

Women’s Steeple

Women’s Pole Vault

Men’s Steeple

Women'’s 4 x 100 Relay

Men’s 4 x 100 Relay

Women’s 1500

Men’s 1500

Women'’s Discus

Men’s Shot Put

Women’s 100 Hurdles

Men’s 110 Hurdles

Women’s 400

Men’s High Jump

Men’s 400

Men’s Pole Vault

Women’s 100

Men’s 100

Women’s 800

Men’s and Women’s Triple Jump
Women’s Shot Put

Men’s Discus

Men’s 800

Women’s High Jump (follows men’s HJ-projected time)
Women'’s 400H
Men’s 400H
Women’s 200
Men’s 200
Women’s 5000
Men’s 5000
Women’s 4 x 400
Men's 4 x 400



	May 2, 2009

