MISSISSIPPI OPEN May 2, 2009 FINAL REVISED SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (05/01/2009)

11:30 a.m.	Men's Hammer
11:30 a.m.	Women's Javelin
1:00 p.m.	Women's Long Jump
1:00 p.m.	Men's Long Jump
1:30 p.m.	Women's Hammer (follows men's-projected time)
1:30 p.m.	Men's Javelin (follows women's-projected time)
1:50 pm.	National Anthem
2:00 p.m.	Women's Steeple
2:00 p.m.	Women's Pole Vault
2:15 p.m.	Men's Steeple
2:30 p.m.	Women's 4 x 100 Relay
2:40 p.m.	Men's 4 x 100 Relay
2:50 p.m.	Women's 1500
3:05 p.m.	Men's 1500
3:10 p.m.	Women's Discus
3:10 p.m.	Men's Shot Put
3:25 p.m.	Women's 100 Hurdles
3:45 p.m.	Men's 110 Hurdles
4:00 p.m.	Women's 400
4:00 p.m.	Men's High Jump
4:20 p.m.	Men's 400
4:30 p.m.	Men's Pole Vault
4:45 p.m.	Women's 100
5:00 p.m.	Men's 100
5:20 p.m.	Women's 800
5:30 p.m.	Men's and Women's Triple Jump
5:30 p.m.	Women's Shot Put
5:30 p.m.	Men's Discus
5:40 p.m.	Men's 800
6:00 p.m.	Women's High Jump (follows men's HJ-projected time)
6:00 p.m.	Women's 400H
6:15 p.m.	Men's 400H
6:30 p.m.	Women's 200
6:50 p.m.	Men's 200
7:15 p.m.	Women's 5000
7:35 p.m.	Men's 5000
7:55 p.m.	Women's 4 x 400
8:00 p.m.	Men's 4 x 400